
I.D.:	81170563

Pachet	cabluri	fibra	optica

Data
publicarii

21.04.23 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3

Pretul
estimativ:

418,50	RON	-	418,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	LC-LC	40M	2.0mm	-	3	buc	x	84	lei	;	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH
CORD	MM	OM3	LC-ST	15M	2.0mm	-	3	buc	x	45	lei	;	ADAPTOR	LC-LC	MM	OM3	DUPLEX	-	9	buc	x
3.5	lei.	Produsele	vor	fi	insotite	de	certificate	de	calitate/conformitate	si	garantie.


